
S.NO. NAME CONTACT NO. EMAIL COLLEGE 

1 Parul Jindal  8588836526 paruljindal.611@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

2 Aakriti Kaur Khurana 8130664458 akkukhurana21@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

3 Umang Singhal 9354204823 umangsinghal0804@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

4 Jagriti Singh 9599230623 jagritisingh24033@gmail.com Kirori Mal College 

5 Arshpreet Kaur 9319126268 arshpreetkaur.work@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

6 Muskan Bhardwaj 9213714179 bhardwajmuskan0@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

7 Niyati Goel 9997078920 dpsniy9275@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

8 Tripti Sharma 9009210747 sharmatripti2003@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

9 Simarleen Kaur 9316532007 simarleen73@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

10 Bani Kaur Bhatia 8882203280 baanibhatia2002@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

11 Arushi Sharma 9315878005 kaushikarushi8@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

12 Lavanya Sai Prasad  9650691324 lavanyaprasad08@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

13 Kashish Soni 7011198583 sonikashish9@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

14 Cheshta Garg 9810480396 itsmecheshta@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

15 Sonam Chauhan 9625951750 sonamchauhan425@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

16 Shivani Kushwaha 8285371441 himanikushwaha64@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

17 Avni Sharma 9671406520 avniindoria2001@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

18 Seerat Kaur 9958031069 kaurseerat812@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

19 Kumud Sharma 9968374921 kumudsharmamusic@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

20 Vanshika Mishra  7007735257 mvanshika76@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

21 Meenakshi Bisht 7303656285 meenakshib2711@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

22 Vaishnavi Kaushik 8709475530 itsvaishnavihere@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

23 Mehakpreet Kaur 9650257075 mehakpreet2908@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

24 Satya Kumari 9716007890 satyakumaricsc@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

25 Vidhi Sharma 9899079302 sharmavidhu9899@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 
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26 Shivani Pandey 8700163701 shivanipandey7858@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

27 Deepali Sharma 8860314800 deepalisharma6642@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

28 Zubia Waseem 7838849805 fizawaseem002@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

29 Lavanya Singhal 9899933442 lavanyasinghal62@gmail.com University of Delhi 

30 Navya Sharma 7302232648 navyasharma0604@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

31 Akanksha Goel 9953727430 akankshagoel1234@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

32 Anshika 7428779794 anshikamann1234@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

33 Monika Godia  8396954483 monikagodia2000@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

34 Arpit Narula 8810282126 narulaa2000@gmail.com Guru nanak institute of management  

35 Aditi Nehra 9528345298 nehraaditi230@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

36 Aastha Katyal 8800623979 aasthakatyal1@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

37 Harshdeep Kaur 8448672742 harshdeep15kaur@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

38 Neha Kumari 9205853384 ns995827@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

39 Sapna Nazir 9811048323 sapnanazir99@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

40 Archi Goyal 9711290928 archi24m01@gmail.com Sri Guru Gobind singh College Of commerce 

41 Shivani Prajapati 9711429703 harshkumar2793@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

42 Priyal Chauhan 9634222621 priyalchauhan732@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

43 Tarika Jain 9873413173 tarikajain2@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

44 Smriti Dhingra 9991992359 dhingrasmriti6@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

45 Shahiba 8448337281 khansahibha751@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

46 Laxmi Panchal 8287595382 laxmipanchal126@gmail.com Miranda House 

47 Deepika Nagar 8076885065 nagardeepika95@gmail.com Indira Gandhi national open university 

48 Priyanka Mehta 9560809609 neemamehta333@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

49 Paawani Thukral 9990200296 paawanithukral@gmail.com Indira gandhi delhi technical university for women  

50 Rehmat Zabi 9205511343 rehmatzabi2019@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

51 Ruby Gupta 9773878249 rubyps@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 



52 Saumya Pandey 9424420290 archana75pandey@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

53 Nishita Mehta 9728326093 nishitamehta07@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

54 Riya Batra  9999334918 batra.riya82@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

55 Ishita Narula 8595616294 narulaishita2@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

56 Anjali Jha 8882456326 anjalijha478@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

57 Akshita Jain 8864917363 akshitaakj2723@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

58 Juwariya 9650828622 juwariyabuksh6358@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

59 Nandini Karmakar 9310733803 nandinikarmakarstat@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

60 Anshika Yadav  9643184813 priteshking7@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

61 Mansha  Khanna 6283392866 manshakhanna2001@gmail.com BBK DAV College For Women , Asr 

62 Nehal  7027626885 nehalkumar030@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

63 Sana Khan 8882169326 samikhann980@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

64 Satnam Kaur 9625983799 simpy163@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

65 Preeti Kumari 9899658822 preetid65432q@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

66 Zainab Khan 9953171373 rakshikhan007@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

67 Shabana  7827178232 705347abb@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

68 Gagandeep Kour 7006785271 gagandeepkour0601@gmail.com BBK DAV COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, AMRITSAR 

69 Ananya Jaitely 9560081006 jaitlyananya@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

70 Jhanvi Arora 8595158247 jhanvi.arora24@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

71 Saloni Khandelwal  7428181373 salonikhandelwal742@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

72 Anshu Bandana 9304283331 anshusinghrajput3331@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

73 Shubham Goswami 9818558235 goswami.shubham2002@gmail.com Shiv Nadar University 

74 Poorvi Kapoor 9999734582 poorvik35@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

75 Ishu Rathee 9050269699 ratheeishu@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

76 Anisha Kasnia 7015409433 anishakasnia@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

77 Pakiza Shekh 8287523507 shekhpaki786@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 



78 Anjali 8447381671 anjalithakur1905@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

79 Bhavika Arora 8851392492 bhavikaarora5100@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

80 Archit Chawla 9810578737 chawlaarchit07@gmail.com TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 

81 Himani Gupta 9899010882 himani99gupta@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

82 Parineet Kaur Ahuja 8920206890 parineetaahuja17@gmail.com Sol university of Delhi  

83 Mohanshi Gulati 9306868313 mohanshigulati2502@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

84 Ishika Agarwal  9810911228 ishikaagarwal1307@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

85 Sanchi Arora 9354333065 arorasanchi23@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

86 Chandan Kumar 9334694747 chadankumar621988@gmail.com Sharda University, Greater Noida, UP  

87 Srishti Bansal 9599743251 srishtibansalrox@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

88 Tanya  9315381306 tanya12111999@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

89 Parul Garg 7827688043 parul08082005@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

90 Twinkle Bandari 6239530699 twinklebhandari20@gmail.com Symbiosis Law School, Hyderabad 

91 Vanshita Sethi 9811039910 vsethi666@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

92 Ashpreet Kaur 8287918280 kaurashpreet0025@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

93 Davleen Kaur 9582748100 kaurdavleen26@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

94 Divjot Kaur 9599743949 
aanjalkalsi@ms.du.ac.in/kalsikps@gmail.co
m Mata Sundri College for Women 

95 Diksha  8851028306 dogra6250@gmail.com PGDAV College 

96 Kankana Mishra 7896787700 kankanamishra123@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

97 Tashneet Kaur Jandu 9354566673 kaurtashneet23@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

98 Namisha Gulati 9873174797 namisha303@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

99 Sujata Singh 9711877851 sujatasingh02082001@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

100 Shalvi Bansal 8452875283 shalvibansal1@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

101 Falguni Bhatia 9582533839 falgunibhatia4@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

102 Jiya Mendiratta 9205069909 jiyamendiratta24@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 



103 Garima Giri 7428318638 khushirajput8750@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

104 Mavia 8076093815 maviaislam1@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

105 Surbhi Bhardwaj 8920304494 30surbhibhardwaj@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

106 Sneha Sharma 9034613254 sneha.sharma582002@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

107 Paridhi Saxena 9990226462 paridhisaxena2001@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

108 Varsha 7428641042 varshayadav8800376615@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

109 Deepika Dubey  9315584287 deepika.dubey307@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

110 Shreeya Jain 9034988790 jshreeya30@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

111 Aashiya 8287219039 ashiyapraveen2707@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

112 Manzer Samana  6006414202 manzersamana@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

113 Harsh Sharma  9911729396 harshsharma352001@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

114 Vaidehi Khanna 9811346466 vaidehikhanna.02@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

115 Ankita Tiwari 7404394700 ankitatiwari2408@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

116 Taranjot Kour 9873826406 taran.newdelhi@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

117 Isha Anand 6398443023 isha14anand08@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

118 Amandeep Kaur 8920830014 amandeepk9958@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

119 Komal Rani 9315499295 komalranirahui@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

120 Kriti 8826572096 kriti9716@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

121 Simran Manchanda 8826182741 manchandasimran75@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

122 Gurasis Kaur 9136140700 literaturebnps12@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

123 Supriya 9013062009 ksupriya2601@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

124 Isha Paras Deep Kaur 8527682575 ishaparasdeepkaur@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

125 Anshika Khandelwal 9602510118 khandelwalanshika26@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

126 Sakshi Ghai 8826875290 ghaisakshi24@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

127 Ananya Awasthi  8750510926 ananyaawasthi@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 



128 Jasleen Kaur Babbar 8920120298 jasleenbabbar2000@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

129 Vrinder Kaur 8929776958 kaurvrinder936@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

130 Kamaljeet Kaur 9625450477 kamaljeetkaur1779@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

131 Mansi 9350104997 mansiyadav061@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

132 Anjali Tomar  9311823873 anjali19tomar@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

133 Ananya Khanduri 9953870408 kusum.sgrh10@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

134 Riya Bansal 9310708457 riyab7810@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

135 Kashish Kapur 9205218009 kashishkapurr@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

136 Navneet Kaur 7827904335 navukaurshoker@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

137 Srishti Bhutani 8178841803 bhutanisrishti13@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

138 Arti Kumari 9717386331 aartishah6331@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

139 Aneesh Sachdeva  9310024374 aneeshsachdeva7@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

140 Avantika Choudhary 8130761746 choudharyavantika23@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

141 Kanchan Rajput 7701852653 kanchanrajput22340@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

142 Kavya Gupta  9554935534 kavyagupta9962@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

143 Mansha Dhingra 9205154873 manshadhingra2@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

144 Prakriti Girdhar 9315337515 prakritigirdhar8@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

145 Shikha Singh  7303553094 singhsikha8285@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

146 Sahiba Muglani 6239429117 smuglani222@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

147 Sonal Goel 9599252876 sonalgoel359@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

148 Manmeet Kaur 8448312316 kaurmanmeet616@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

149 Rahul Khari 9711243424 rahulsingh8030@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

150 Ruchi Choudhary 9718365099 ruchichaudhary2000official@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

151 Vinita Sharma 9971570279 vinisharma.317@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

152 Kanishka 9773680175 2kanishka003@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

153 Devanshi Malhotra  9205980017 devanshim2707@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 



154 Shivani Gupta 8700207292 guptashivani312002@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

155 Jagriti Mujrani 9140423509 jagriti17122001@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

156 Aditi Joshi 9914182498 joshiadi2002@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

157 Ishleen Kaur 9811685865 kaurishleen46@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

158 Kshama Patel 8851146051 kshamasingh1085@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

159 Sharda  9837882044 kusharda02@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

160 Samishtha Khurana 8826498939 mitthi12khurana@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

161 Navjot kaur  7703866362 navjotkaurbap@ms.du.ac.in Mata Sundri College for Women 

162 Pallavi Jha 9891436391 pallujha1921@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

163 Pankaj Bhadana 9910616344 pankajbhadana97@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

164 Pragya Prajapati 9818199788 pragya.prajapati.961@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

165 Priya Sharma 9354760678 Priyasharma5696@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

166 Richa Rathore 9001531942 richarathore838@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

167 Sangeeta Chaupal 9650901318 sangeeta.chaupal@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

168 Sanjana Singh 9310283195 sanjanasingh9625@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

169 Sapna 9306975332 schhillar34@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

170 Simran Chakk 9310364960 simranchakk@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

171 Simran  9667728144 simranparuthi03@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

172 Amanpreet Kaur 9811126537 thegreatkhalsa123@gmail.com Mata Sundri College for Women 

 


